
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 

Page 1 of the RFP states that proposals are due 8/9/2019, however; 
the correct due date is listed on page 6.   
 
This was a typographical error.  All proposals are due 9/20/2019 @ 2 
PM ET. 
 
 
 
 

 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
RS-7/29/2019 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-43-19 
Commodity: Bike Share / Scooter Share 

Date: 7/29/2019 

Due Date: 9/20/2019 @ 2PM 

 


	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-43-19
	IFB/RFP No:
	Bike Share / Scooter Share
	Commodity:
	7/29/2019
	Date:
	9/20/2019 @ 2PM
	Due Date:

